
MORAINE TOWNSHIP, LAKE COUNTY, ILLINOIS
Regular Board Meeting Schedule, January through December, 2024

Meetings Held at the Moraine Township Office
800 Central Avenue, Highland Park, IL 60035


Date						Time		Location
Wednesday, January 10			6:00 PM	Township Office
Wednesday, January 24			6:00 PM	Township Office

Wednesday, February 7			6:00 PM	Township Office
Wednesday, February 21			6:00 PM	Township Office

Wednesday, March 20			6:00 PM	Township Office

Tuesday, April 9				6:00 PM	TBD
	*Annual Town Meeting
Wednesday, April 17				6:00 PM	Township Office

Wednesday, May 8				6:00 PM	Township Office

Wednesday, June 12				6:00 PM	Township Office

Wednesday, July 10				6:00 PM	Township Office

Wednesday, August 7				6:00 PM	Township Office
Wednesday, August 21			6:00 PM	Township Office

Wednesday, September 11			6:00 PM	Township Office
Wednesday, September 25			6:00 PM	Township Office

Wednesday, October 9			6:00 PM	Township Office
Wednesday, October 23			6:00 PM	Township Office

Wednesday, November 20			6:00 PM	Township Office

Wednesday, December 18			6:00 PM	Township Office



Approved December 19, 2023 at the Moraine Township Regular Board Meeting
